Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring

City of Big Sering

City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

MP2 Epergy ™

MPZ2 Energy

Product

natural gas
hatural gas
hatural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
hatural gas
hatural gas
natural gas
W-5-§
W-5-8

fire sprnk
W-S-8
water, sewer
water only

W-S-8

W-3-5
W-3-8
water, sewer
water, sewer
compactr chg
water only
W-3-5
W-3-8
water only
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
alectricity
electricity
electricity

Total utilities paid in March 2020

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 8 Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 5 Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
8208 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring, Gdlt
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S 840
VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Amt

Dates of Service Used

2/20/20 to 3/19/20
2/20/20 to 3/19/20
2/20/20 to 3/19/20
2122120 to 3/23/20
2/7/20 to 3/5/20
2/13/20 to 3/12/20
2/5/20 to 3/4/20
2111120 to 3/9/20
2/8/20 1o 3/9/20
1/4120 to 2/3/20
1/4/20 to 2/3/20
1/4/20 to 2/3/20
1/4/20 to 2/3/20
174120 to 2/3/20
1/4/20 to 2/3/20
1/4/20 to 2/3/20
1/4/20 to 2/3/20
1/8/20 to 2/8/20
1/8/20 to 2/8/20
1/9/20 to 2/8/20
1124120 to 2/23/20
1/8/20 to 2/7/20
1724120 to 2/25/20
2/25/20 to 3/25/20
1124120 to 2/25/20
2/25/20 to 3/25/20
1/29/20 to 2127120
2/4/20 to 3/4/20
2/4/20 to 3/4/20
214120 to 3/4/120
2111720 to 3/11/20
2/4/20 to 3/4/20
1/30/20 to 2/28/20
1/30/20 to 2/28/20
2110/20 to 3/10/20
217120 to 3/9/20
2/18/20 to 3/18/20
217120 to 3/9/20
2/11/20 to 3/11/20

1300
115
307
290

74
197
816

2272

494
40
20

6
14

o oo

569
22560
6400
7440
12800
80
48400
2014
219
11660
261
1013
569

tons

KWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kKWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$513.25
$172.82
$227.98
$145.60
$155.76
$195.03
$337.12
$753.02
$274.93
$546.,13
$244 17
$21.00
$281.45
$134.28
$30.00
$133.85
$151.91
$498.70
$2,488.70
$90.10
$401.20
$68.44
$69.07
$69.07
$30.36
$30.38
$66.22
$2,213.11
$648.86
$624.69
$1,260.56
$17.09
$3,612.23
$185.99
$28.12
$912.23
$31.48
$97.78
$565.77

$17,807.42




